

De Beers AFC Senior Registration Form 2024 www.debeersafc.co.za Club Email: admin@debeersafc.co.za

Surname:		New Member
💭 First Name:		Existing Member
💭 Identity Number:	Date of Birth:	
Home Address:		
Cell No:	Work/Home:	
Previous Club:		
Spouse Name:	Cell No:	
E-mail Address:		
Occupation:		
💭 Medical Aid:	Medical Aid No:	
Please indicate how you can support the club. e.g. field upkeep / road upkeep / materials / donations / sponsorship / transport etc:		

## **REGISTRATION DOCUMENTS (Registration fee is to be paid on registration):**

EXISTING: De Beers Registration form

**NEW:** De Beers Registration form, SAFA form, 1 x Colour ID Photo, and a copy of ID Document

TRANSFER: De Beers Registration form, SAFA form, 1 x Colour ID Photo, and a copy of ID Document. Transfer Clearance from Previous Club and SAFA Card

FOREIGNER NEW: As above for a new player but please include a copy of work permit, visa or asylum and passport. FOREIGNER EXISTING: As above for an existing player.

## FEE STRUCTURE 2024 SEASON:

	Non-Refundable Registration Fee	Subs 2024	Total
SENIOR	R 625	R 1 875	R 2 500

Subs are payable in full or in 3 monthly installments, and full subs are due by end of June 2024. Players' card will only be issued once the 2024 registration fee and any outstanding fees from 2023 are paid. If full subs not paid by end of June 2024 the players' card will be withdrawn, no activity (training or matches) will be allowed until full payment is received.

Banking details: De Beers AFC, Standard Bank, Branch Code 033012, Current Acc No. 072 296 852, Ref: Senior, players Name and Surname 2024 (i.e Senior John Doe – 2024) --- Copy to accompany registration forms

INDEMNITY: Transportation between the club/place of residence or for away matches is the members responsibility and not that of De Beers AFC.

Safety being of paramount importance, I as member hereby give consent to participate in football and related activities, which includes travel. I, my spouse or executors indemnify De Beers AFC, it's committee members, team coaches or respective drivers from any claims in the event of injury, death or loss of/damage to property. This consent covers both club activities as well as transportation and my participation in these events indicates my acceptance of all risk.

I, the undersigned, in my capacity as member understand and agree to abide by the De Beers AFC Code Of Conduct (available on our website) and the Club Constitution (available on request). I agree to abide by any ruling handed down by the Club's Disciplinary Committee relating to any misconduct. By signing this document, I commit to honouring the payment of subscriptions or applicable fees, as prescribed by the committee, due by me for the season.

Date: \_\_\_

Signature: \_\_\_\_